Radsporttage Gippingen - Elite

Rank BIB UCIID
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4
111
2

3
11
1
103
65
17
43
102
109
114
134
147
26
13
64
30
19
16
165
44
29
66
167
33

148
47

14

106
146
131
141
144
124
145
34

151
45

117
31

122
160
166
112
143
162
170
28

10006808067
10013401542
10009129401
10014230486
10013442160
10008692392
10002601200
1001358872

100 149 695 08

10013787320
10008917112
10001178431
10008624900
10015327495
10014973548
10009746662

100 157 494 47
100 088 741 67
100 166 050 67

10011799931
10009668759
10014542304
10014702857

100 088 454 71
100 147 723 73

10014460862
10016311239
10009502950
10016576573
10016283048
10009129296
10015541808
10012787715
10016525750
00000000000
10015543626
10016536157
10007890427
10010948351
10016531309

100 116 824 20

10054417384

100 100 200 80

10015990634
10014724681
10051375527
10012788523
10009490523
10014798443

Last Name
Paumann
Tenbruck
Krahemann
Luscher
Glller
Reutimann
Zahner
Huck
Ballabio
Morandi
Freuler
Rutimann
Maller
Vogel
Tambarikas
Dufaux
Rappo
Jung
Weber
Weiss
Litolf

Kruschewski

Piffaretti
Gosse
Chaudey
Behringer
Jenelten
Schiitz
Fontana
Genini
Kunz
Steinacher
Kihn
Ivekovic
Christen
Clapasson
Hasler
Pasche
Schmid
Hirsiger
Reuland
Nuding
Huber
Bachmann
Dubois
Bosch
Tenbruck
Delco
Muhl

100 165 535 37 Longridge
100 796 909 38 Wirth

First Name
Fabian
Jonas
Raphael
Damian
Timo
Matthias
Simon
Gaetan
Giacomo
Michael
Jan-André
Stefan
Manuel
Alex
Nico

Lois
Anthony
Pierre Henri
Pascal
Jonas
Yves
Fabian
Alessandro
Mark
Maxime
Oliver
Jeremias
Carl
Mario
Mauro
Cyrill
Cyrill
Marcus
Carry
Josef
Thomas
Pavel
Frank
Mauro
Felix
Philippe
Tim
Marcel
Laurin
Marc
Ruedi
Florian
Lorenzo
Sandro
Dylan
Florian

Country Team

SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl

Swiss Racing Academy

Team Belle Stahlbau

Swiss Racing Academy

Swiss Racing Academy

Team HORMANN

Swiss Racing Academy

Team EKZ

Team Rémy Meder Haguenau
IAM-Excelsoir

Velo Club Mendrisio

Amore & Vita - Prodir

BNP Costelo StandCycle
Team Belle Stahlbau

Team raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
Bsk-Graf/RV-Buchs

AKROS - RENFER SA

IAM Excelsior Cycling
P.E.Haguenau

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Team HORMANN

Team HORMANN

Embrace The World Cycling
Velo Club Mendrisio
West-Frisia

P.E.Haguenau

Team Novo Nordisk Development
AKROS - RENFER SA DEVO
Swiss Racing Academy

VC Barau

Velo Club Mendrisio

Team HORMANN

RV Sulz Fixtrager

FKU Racing Team

Team raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
VC Klingnau / Zollinger Sport
Team Dom Cycle / UC Montheysan
HUMARD VELO PASSION
Cyclophile Lausannois

AKROS - RENFER SA DEVO

VC Meilen

VC Fribourg

Team Belle Stahlbau

VMC Laupen ZH

HUMARD VELO PASSION
VCFM - VéloNell'o

Velothek Kalag/RMV Mosnang
Team Belle Stahlbau

BIESSE CARRERA GAVARDO ASD
MUHL ELEKTROBERATUNG / RRC Die
Zirimumus

RSV 1895 Passau

Result

2:54:08,7
2:54:09,2
2:54:28,2
2:54:31,2
2:54:32,7
2:54:33,6
2:54:46,1
2:56:34,6
2:56:35,5
2:56:36,3
2:56:36,6
2:56:36,8
2:56:36,9
2:56:37,4
2:56:37,9
2:56:38,1
2:56:39,0
2:56:39,2
2:56:39,4
2:56:39,6
2:56:39,9
2:56:40,0
2:56:40,1
2:56:40,3
2:56:40,5
2:56:40,7
2:56:41,4
2:56:41,6
2:56:42,1
2:56:42,8
2:56:43,5
2:56:43,6
2:56:43,9
2:56:44,2
2:56:44,5
2:56:45,3
2:56:46,9
2:56:47,0
2:56:48,4
2:56:49,0
2:56:49,5
2:56:49,5
2:56:50,0
2:56:50,9
2:56:51,0
2:56:51,2
2:56:51,4
2:56:51,8
2:56:51,8
2:56:52,0
2:56:52,6



52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

159
71
138
157
142
24
41
18

164
118
25
101
149
67
61
72
140
168
116
115
48
108
73

63
135
15
125
163
139
155
113
76
12
42
150

27

121
32

75

127
104
158
123
169
154
156
133
137
74

126

21

10015404792
10006338730
10015237266
10009880139
10016123404
10008665619
100 015 885 85
10011148819
10009442831
10051032387
10051575991
10015196547
10007224056
10053403635
100 132 681 66
10011058384
10010879744
10054711721
10016585465
10016055302
10011058182
10014480556
10013886744
10015543828
10006911636
10014772171
10015236862
10009005220
10016549796
10016323868
10014847246
10072299841
10012555723
10077619784
10011413446
100 137 690 31
10063832852
10011148718
100 721 886 93
10016563136
100 072 599 27
10016547877
10077359605
10016579506
10016533127
10006338427
10049775431
10014737314
10014459650
10016533329
10066202278
10015995583
10016540504
10016594357
10010791333

Winter
Miuller
Plattner
Schriber
Quincey
Brihlmann
Eminger
Temperli
Zobrist
Vogel
Fonseca
Doéring
Stussi
Scherwey
Chaudey
Baldinger
Merkt
Kulke
Stritt
Husterer
Arnold
Marsico
Hasler
Morf
Sagesser
Brender
Naegeli
Koppel
Laurent
Nahom
Debons
Schmid
Schreier
Huser
Achermann
Willfi
Gebrelibanas
Guinchard
Schmid
Andebrehan
Suter
Zweifel
Wittwer
Caruso
Greutmann
Harper
Harakat
Nardin
Bernet
Ninlist
Sanders
Aregger
Mhretab
Russo
Aebi

Kevin
Lukas
Matthias
Noah
Scott
Simon
Christian
Niklas
Manuel
Kevin
Andre
Jonas
Colin
Pierre-Alain
Maxence
Lukas
Adrien
llias
Oliver
Pascal
Joshua
Yuri
lwan
Yvan
Severin
Florian
Daniel
Noah
Luca
Yemane
Guérin
Diego
Andreas
Fabian
Marcel
Florian
Berihu
Benoit
Manuel
Maekele
Geael
Valentin
Sacha
Andreas
Beat
William
Othgian
Luca
Adrian
Jason
Rupert
Fabian
Daniel
Jonathan
Antoione

SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
FRA
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl
SUl

Team BNP-Costelo-StandCycle
Team MG Project

Embrace The World Cycling / VC
RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

IAM Excelsior

AKROS - RENFER SA

VC Basilisk

Team HORMANN

Swiss Racing Academy
Embrace the World

Team Belle Stahlbau

AKROS - RENFER SA

Amore & Vita - Prodir

Allied World-Treknologiy
Team Rémy Meder Haguenau
Team Rémy Meder Haguenau
Team MG Project

Embrace The World Cycling
GS-Schaller

Team Belle Stahlbau

Team Belle Stahlbau

Velo Club Mendrisio

Team BNP-Costelo.StandCycle/RM
Team MG Project

Swiss Racing Academy

Team Rémy Meder Haguenau
Team Gadola-Wetzikon

Team HORMANN

HUMARD VELO PASSION
NORCO - Radbar Racing Team
Cyclophile Sédunois

Team BNP Costelo StandCycle
Team Belle Stahlbau

Team MG Project

Team HORMANN

PRC Diesenhofen

RSC Aaretal Miinsingen

Swiss Racing Academy

VC Kaisten

HUMARD VELO PASSION
Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme
Team MG Project

HUMARD VELO PASSION

IG Radquer Mettmenstetten
RadNroll Cycling Team
HUMARD VELO PASSION

VSC

Tropical Solothurn/Mauna Loa B
RMV Cham Hagendorn

Team raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
Rbb Brugg

Team MG Project

HUMARD VELO PASSION
Swiss Racing Academy
AKROS - RENFER SA

2:56:53,9
2:56:54,7
2:56:55,5
2:56:55,7
2:56:56,3
2:56:56,4
2:56:56,8
2:56:56,9
2:56:57,3
2:56:57,9
2:57:03,0
2:57:04,8
2:57:07,5
2:57:18,5
2:57:19,3
2:57:19,9
2:57:23,5
2:57:31,7
2:57:33,1
2:57:36,3
2:58:11,0
2:58:17,5
3:00:11,0
3:03:20,9
3:03:38,5
3:06:39,4
3:11:09,6
3:11:09,7
2:56:49,4
2:56:54,0
2:57:22,5
2:57:52,6
2:58:01,9
2:58:50,5
3:03:55,0
3:06:03,5
3:11:10,0



DNS 22 10013886542 Banzer Gordian SUl AKROS - RENFER SA

DNS 23 10010118393 Bissegger Stefan SUl AKROS - RENFER SA

DNS 35 10014936768 Paroz Aurile SUl AKROS - RENFER SA DEVO
DNS 46 10015236660 David Andrea SuUl Velo Club Mendrisio

DNS 49 10015723882 Mascheroni  Federico SuUl Velo Club Mendrisio

DNS 50 10016283250 Santaromita Alessandro SUI Velo Club Mendrisio

DNS 51 10016287900 Ghirlanda Marco SuUl Velo Club Mendrisio

DNS 52 10072459788 Delorenzi Roberto SuUl Velo Club Mendrisio

DNS 62 10026958203 Becker Jérébme Sul Team Rémy Meder Haguenau
DNS 68 10015672756 Meredith Charlie SuUl Team Rémy Meder Haguenau
DNS 81 10010003209 Pasi-Puttini Roberto SuUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 82 10033089815 Rognoni Jacopo SUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 83 10030716749 Provera Marco SuUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 84 10015154717 Forlani Davide SuUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 85 10016280725 Cerutti Stefano SUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 86 10060032775 Marzatico Leonardo SUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 87 10014475414 Zanetta Christian SuUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 88 10016297495 Gardini Lorenzo SuUl Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 89 10053239139 Narumi Soh SuUI Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 90 10010186600 Stenson Adam SuUI Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 91 10012591287 Bonassi Simone SuUI Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 92 10030359566 Alzati Alessandro  SUI Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 93 10076263909 Spadini Gregory SuUI Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 94 10016557072 Birolini Michele SuUI Speeder Cycling Team

DNS 105 10073594587 Gujer Jon SuUl VCA Schneisingen

DNS 107 10004620618 Perizzolo Loic SUl VC Lancy

DNS 132 10015724185 Nadlinger Jan SuUI Team raiffeisen Aadorf-Elgg
DNS 136 10060406126 Maier Luca SuUI Team Gadola-Wetzikon
DNS 152 10004715190 Stauder Benjamin SuUI Team Embrace The World
DNS 153 10016531814 Jolidon Cédric SuUI Nice Devo Team

Rangliste: AS Pro Sport



